
Coaches:

Christina Durkee Fort Edward
(G) V Volleyball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 8, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Hartford 6:30

PM
HCS Ella Colvin
Gymnasium L

Sep 15, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Granville 6:30

PM

Granville High
School- Senior High
Gym

L

Sep 18, 2023 Mon Regular
Season

@ Warrensburg
(Warrensburg -
Bolton)

6:30
PM

Warrensburg High
School L

Oct 6, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Lake George 6:30

PM

Lake George High
School -
Gymnasium

L

Oct 7, 2023 Sat
Regular
Season (POP
Tournament)

Schuylerville,
Saratoga Springs
High School,
Schenectady High
School, Hudson
Falls, Broadalbin-
Perth, Scotia-
Glenville, Ballston
Spa High School @
Queensbury

8:00
AM

4:00
PM

Queensbury HS,
Queensbury MS,
RFI Gym,
Queensbury 4/5
Gym, Queensbury
Elem. School Gym

L

Oct 10, 2023 Tue Regular
Season

@ Saratoga Central
Catholic

7:00
PM

Saratoga Central
Catholic High
School

NL

Oct 13, 2023 Fri
Regular
Season 
3-0 W

@ Hadley-Luzerne 6:30
PM

Hadley- Luzerne Jr
Sr High School Gym L

Oct 18, 2023 Wed Regular
Season @ Corinth 6:30

PM
105 Oak Street
Corinth NY 12822 L

Oct 20, 2023 Fri Regular
Season @ Argyle 6:30

PM ACS Gym L

Nov 1, 2023 Wed
Post-Season
(Sectional
Semi Finals)

@ Hartford 7:00
PM Hudson Falls HS NL
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